Power Relays (Over 2A)
LQ RELAYS
[Protective construction] Sealed
20 10
16
（Unit：mm）
FEATURES
Small and slim: 10 mm (W) × 20mm (L) × 16mm (H)

Home appliance
Industrial equipment
ORDERING INFORMATION (PART NO.)
1 Form A/1 Form C, 10A Small powerrelays
ALQ
Contact arrangement
1：1 FormC
3：1 Form A
Coil insulation class
Nil：Class B insulation
Ｆ：ClassF insulation
Rated coil voltage（DC）
05：5 V, 06：6 V, 09：9 V, 12：12 V, 18：18 V, 24：24 V
TYPES
PC board terminal
Carton
Contact arrangement Rated coil volatage
Part No. Standard packing
Class B insulation Class F insulation Carton Outer carton
1 Form A
5 V DC ALQ305 ALQ3F05
100 pcs. 500 pcs.
6 V DC ALQ306 ALQ3F06
9 V DC ALQ309 ALQ3F09
12 V DC ALQ312 ALQ3F12
18 V DC ALQ318 ALQ3F18
24 V DC ALQ324 ALQ3F24
1 Form C
5 V DC ALQ105 ALQ1F05
6 V DC ALQ106 ALQ1F06
9 V DC ALQ109 ALQ1F09